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Name

Rolf Oswald
Klaus Oswald
Christian Oswald
Sebastian Oswald
Jutta Karls
Sabrina Oswald
Gernot Riemey
Ines Schmitt
Ralph Wucherer

Sandra Filipzik
Daniela Aigner
Werner Fuhrmann

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Freilassing
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bad Brickenau
MC Mering

AMC Mittlerer Neckar

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
Burghauser AC
Burghauser AC

MSC Freilassing
4. ADAC-Automobilturnier 23. Juni 2019
Lauf 1 - Gruppe A

ADAC

Wirttemberg
Waurttemberg
Wirttemberg
Sudbayern
Waurttemberg
Wirttemberg
Nordbayern
Sudbayern
Wirttemberg

Gesamt

120,74
135,10
149,21
152,28
178,35
195,38
203,35
212,27
225,52

Lauf 1 - Gruppe B

Waurttemberg
Sudbayern
Sudbayern

362,70
613,49
696,59
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1. Lauf

1:01,77
1:06,12
1:06,72
1:10,77
1:25,42
1:20,08
1:18,02
1:43,90
1:13,52

2:11,70
4:02,12
3:04,14
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N

ADAC

sii II
2. Lauf

1:01,16
1:05,61
1:02,49
1:07,01
1:20,39
1:27,10
1:05,33
1:38,90
1:13,86

1:51,00
4:26,03
3:03,61
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-_—

3. Lauf

0:59,58
1:08,98
1:02,73
1:05,27
1:17,96
1:15,30
1:03,80
1:33,37
1:11,66

1:45,52
4:11,37
3:12,98



MSC Freilassing
4. ADAC-Automobilturnier 23. Juni 2019 ADAc

Lauf 1 - Gruppe C

Siidbayern

Name Club Ergebnis 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf

1. Franz Auer MSC Freilassing 6 1:58,81 8 2:08,50 6 1:58,81 11 2:10,92
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Name

Rolf Oswald
Christian Oswald
Klaus Oswald
Sebastian Oswald
Jutta Karls

Ines Schmitt
Gernot Riemey
Sabrina Oswald
Ralph Wucherer

Sandra Filipzik
Daniela Aigner
Werner Fuhrmann

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Freilassing
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MC Mering

MSC Bad Brickenau
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
Burghauser AC
Burghauser AC

MSC Freilassing
4. ADAC-Automobilturnier 23. Juni 2019
Lauf 2 - Gruppe A

ADAC

Wirttemberg
Waurttemberg
Wirttemberg
Sudbayern
Waurttemberg
Sudbayern
Nordbayern
Waurttemberg
Wirttemberg

Gesamt

121,82
124,70
127,08
140,13
168,12
188,60
222,54
226,48
263,06

Lauf 2 - Gruppe B

Waurttemberg
Sudbayern
Sudbayern

248,42
575,45
584,78
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1. Lauf

1:02,34
1:03,70
1:12,08
1:08,17
1:15,86
1:33,39
1:01,13
1:15,11
1:11,03

1:47,63
4:19,25
2:50,97
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ADAC

sii II
2. Lauf

1:01,03
1:01,00
1:04,78
1:11,96
1:12,26
1:30,43
1:01,41
1:13,28
1:10,28

1:40,79
3:29,89
3:00,78

N WOl Ow -~ 0O -~ 0
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3. Lauf

1:00,79
0:59,46
1:02,30
1:05,88
1:13,51
1:38,17
0:59,94
1:13,20
1:12,78

1:37,79
3:36,20
3:04,00
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Name

Florian Auer
Sebastian Fuchs
Sebastian Gassner
Franz Auer

MSC Freilassing

4. ADAC-Automobilturnier 23. Juni 2019

Club

MSC Freilassing
MSC Freilassing
MSC Freilassing
MSC Freilassing

Lauf 2 - Gruppe C

o B~ WD

Ergebnis

1:20,75
3:35,11
1:45,10
1:44,64

o~ W O

1. Lauf

1:38,83
3:35,11
1:45,10
1:44,64
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ADAC

sii Il
2. Lauf

1:17,31
2:49,55
1:27,96
1:44,51

o o N

3. Lauf

1:20,75
2:51,32
1:23,09
1:51,47



